http://www.cdrcp.com/
http://beststart.org/
http://www.peelschools.org/newtopeel/welcomecentre/Pages/default.aspx

With the implementation of full day kindergarten continuing, 
there was significant growth in programs for the 2013/2014 
school year. PLASP hired two hundred and fifty-three (253) new 
staff throughout the year. 

PLASP underwent an evaluation of the organizational structure 
and created several new positions to offer better support to 
program staff. Three Regional Managers positions were created 
to work directly with Area Managers.